Data Sheet
Product description
The Agilent Turbo-V 2300 TwisTorr offers 2,050 L/s pumping speed in DN 250
installations. The high compression ratios allow very low base pressure, while high
foreline pressure tolerance permits a broad selection of smaller primary pumps.
Maintenance-free operation makes the Turbo-V 2300 TwisTorr a smart choice for
research applications.
Turbo-V 2300 Pump

Printed in the USA, May 11, 2021
5994-3094EN
Ordering information
Pump Part Number
Agilent Turbo-V 2300 TwisTorr DN 250 ISO-F 9696000
Agilent Turbo-V 2300 TwisTorr DN 250 CF-F
(12 in CFF)
9696001
Controllers*
Agilent Turbo-V 2300 Rack Controller, 100 to 240 V X3501-64004
Agilent Turbo-V 2300 Pump-Controller Cable Kit, 5 m X3501-68003
Agilent Turbo-V 2300 Pump-Controller Cable Kit, 10 m X3501-68073
Agilent Turbo-V 2300 Pump-Controller Cable Kit, 20 m X3501-68013
(*): Please note that rack controllers do not include the Pump-Controller
Cable Kit.
Accessories
Mains Cable NEMA Plug, 3 m Long 9699958